
30. Turniej im. Antoniego Reitera  23.10.2021  Gdańsk   MU13-46
Zawodnicy: 11

1

1. IDZIKOWSKI Maciej, UKS Conrad Gdańsk

9. STANKE Kacper, UKS Team Dragon Wejherowo10 - 00s1

2

5. SOŚNIAK Tymon, TSJ Gryf Słupsk

3

3. WODZYŃSKI Leon, UKS SameJudo

11. BUCZYŃSKI Oktawian, UKS Grizzly Gdańsk 10 - 00

4

7. PAWLAK Jakub, Kazoku Judo Gdańsk

5

2. BEJM Jakub, UKS Akademia Judo Dragon

10. TESMAR Maciej, UKS SIMBA Reda 00 - 10

6

6. ŚWIECZKOWSKI Sebastian, UKS Raion Pruszcz Gdański

7

4. WIŚNIEWSKI Dawid, UKS Feniks Bytom

8

8. WAWRZYNEK Adrian, SGKS Wybrzeże Gdańsk
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Wyniki

Msc. Imię

1
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3

3

5
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7

WODZYŃSKI Leon, UKS SameJudo

WIŚNIEWSKI Dawid, UKS Feniks Bytom

PAWLAK Jakub, Kazoku Judo Gdańsk

IDZIKOWSKI Maciej, UKS Conrad Gdańsk

TESMAR Maciej, UKS SIMBA Reda

WAWRZYNEK Adrian, SGKS Wybrzeże Gdańsk

STANKE Kacper, UKS Team Dragon Wejherowo

ŚWIECZKOWSKI Sebastian, UKS Raion Pruszcz Gdański


